
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

7:15 AM Call Time (eat a hearty breakfast )
7:30 AM Stretch
7:45 AM Rehearsal

11:15 AM Lunch (bring a sack lunch ) & Load Truck
12:55 PM Student Meeting in the Music Room
1:00 PM Load Bus
1:15 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
2:15 PM Arrive at Chino Hills High School
2:20 PM Line-up for restroom break
2:30 PM Snack ( provided by the Boosters )
2:45 PM Stretch & Change
3:20 PM Line-up to depart for Sectional Warm-up
3:30 PM Warm-up (Sectional)
4:00 PM Transition to Ensemble Warm-up
4:10 PM Warm-up (Ensemble)
4:30 PM Wrap-up and prepare to depart (Front Ensemble)
4:40 PM Depart from warm-up
4:50 PM Staging Area
5:05 PM Performance
5:20 PM Change out of uniform
5:30 PM Dinner ( provided by the Boosters )

Pit Pack Instruments / Parents Load Truck
6:25 PM Return to Stadium for Class AAAA & AAAAA
8:40 PM Awards
9:20 PM Load Bus

Baked Goods ( provided by the Boosters )
9:30 PM Depart from Chino Hills High School

10:15 PM Approximate arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
11:15 PM Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal 

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Saturday, November 9, 2024
2024 Harmony in the Hills

@ Chino Hills High School in Chino Hills, California
Western Band Association (WBA)

Last Updated on 11/3/2024 at 9:33 AM


